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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

Y MDN 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BIG RED MIYAGI Last start placegetter RIS, 19/08/2023, R2, Y M/1T. Forbes 560938 0/0663Y 7P 7PD11/07/2021

 2 SHOW AND SHINE 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/08/2023, R1, P M/1F. Goodall 558926 0/0827P 3P 5P 8P 3PB31/03/2021

 3 BIKINI RIOT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 26/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Carter 560353 0/0825P 3P 4PB22/06/2021

 4 SIXTEEN BELLES First start M/1B. Smoothy 557651 0/00B08/04/2021

 5 NOBLE GAMBLER First start M/1P. Lavis 564652 0/00D20/10/2021

 6 DEMONIC PLUS First start M/1G. Stackman 552392 0/00B03/12/2020

 7 SKY GAMBLER First start M/1P. Lavis 564658 0/00D20/10/2021

 8 SMOKE AND FLAME Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 19/08/2023, R2, Y M/1D. Stone 565175 0/0426YB29/08/2021

 9 HALF MAGIC 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 14/09/2022, R2, P M/1H. Hanson 555150 0/0258PD08/02/2021

 10 STENTORIAN Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R3, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0804P 8P 4P 4P 2YD01/01/2020

 11 BUNDY BILL 1 Weighted points score BGC, 19/07/2023, R2, 2 M/1D. Clarson 551791 0/072(FEL)P 4P 8P 6P 2PD15/10/2020

 12 BE MY OREO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Minors 551587 0/0668P 8P 5P 3Y 4PB13/11/2020

 13 DYNAMITE DAPH Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R2, P M/1K. Heuston 548072 0/0548P 7P (FEL)P 8P 3YB22/07/2020

 14 TOOL TIME BRAE Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R2, P M/1K. Heuston 549995 0/052(FTF)P 5P 5PB28/09/2020

 15 TRALEE BEAUTY Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R5, P M/1M. Turner 556764 0/0524P 6PB16/03/2021

 16 TREACHEROUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Patterson 543979 0/0507P 8P 4P 5P 6PB20/03/2020

 17 ARES RISING Weighted points score CAS, 09/05/2023, R2, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0498P 6P 7P 7P 5YD18/08/2020

 18 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0467P 4P 7PB25/11/2021

 19 TRALEE PARIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R3, P M/1G. Baldwin 556768 0/0466P (FEL)P 6P 6PB27/03/2021

 20 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0468P 6P 7P 5P 6PB01/03/2020

 21 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020

 22 REAL MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/06/2023, R3, P M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0448P 5P 5P 7P 8PB08/02/2021

 23 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/044(FEL)P 8P 7P 8P 5PB11/04/2020
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 24 TRALEE CHANCE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 13/05/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0437Y 6P 6Y 7PB27/03/2021

 25 VILLAGE GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 561774 0/0437P 4P 8P 7PB31/07/2021

 26 MY PIRATE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Mcgeachie 560892 0/0427P 7P 5PD06/07/2021

 27 STRATAVON KIWI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0426P 6P 7P 7P 8PB19/01/2021

 28 KING OF PRINCES Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0385P 7P 8PD04/12/2020

 29 TILLY WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0367P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 30 NO PENALTY Weighted points score TAR, 07/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Stuart 546803 0/0356P 8PB29/03/2020

 31 LIL PATTI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0308P 7PB22/08/2021

 32 FRANKIE WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/0268P 8PB30/07/2021

 33 JUMP A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0268P 8PD30/07/2021
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 1 TRALEE JAY 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/08/2023, R8, Y 3/1/2R. Neville 547239 8/71883Y 7P 1P 6P 2PD25/06/2020

 2 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Dropping in grade WAU, 26/12/2022, R9, Y 3/1/2T. Pye 519698 12/71257P 6P 6M 3M 7MD29/01/2018

 3 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/2M. Finlay 548162 8/72492P 3P 2P 6P 2PB01/05/2020

 4 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R12, P 3/1/2B. Smoothy 551579 5/42283P 4P 5P 2P 2PB13/11/2020

 5 KRYPTO MAIZIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R12, P 3/1/2L. Masterson 554334 8/71895P 2P 7P 4P 5PB19/01/2021

 6 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R11, M 3/1/2H. Hanson 536383 23/221758M 4P 2P 5P 7PB15/07/2019

 7 ANOTHER ONE Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R9, P 3/1/1H. Hanson 553865 6/51563P 2P 5P 5P 7YB10/01/2021

 8 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R2, M 3/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 16/111567M 6P 1M 1M 8MB11/09/2018

 9 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/2D. Solomon 546583 6/51268P 6P 6P 7P 1PD29/05/2020

 10 TOP PRIZE Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R3, P 3/1/1T. Forbes 540252 10/91164P 8P 6P 2P 4YB23/12/2019

 11 PHANTOM GHOST 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R12, P 3/1/1M. Watson 536168 6/51163P 5M 5P 5P 7PD19/07/2019

 12 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M 3/1/2J. Carter 528619 12/101144M 5M 8M 8P 3PD11/01/2019

 13 PAISAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R11, P 3/1/1J. Carter 537692 5/41015P 5P 5Y 6P 4PD16/09/2019
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 1 STIMO COMMAND 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 28/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2M. Mcguire 538630 9/81901P 4P 4P 3P 4YD25/10/2019

 2 TIGRESS EYE 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 4/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/111584M 7P 4P 4M 2PB13/05/2018

 3 WILLINA GIRL 1 Dropping in grade WAU, 13/05/2023, R7, Y 4/1/2R. Milton 533372 10/9958P 6P 6M 5P 7MB30/04/2019

 4 THREE PUTT PAR 1 Weighted points score IPS, 18/08/2023, R9, 3 4/1/1D. Clarson 552488 3/21772P 2P 3P 7P 7PD18/12/2020

 5 ICE COOL KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 06/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2C. Last 557248 4/31655P 6P 3P 2P 4PD05/04/2021

 6 ROLLED YOU Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2G. Kedwell 555162 4/31293P 4P 4P 5P 6PD11/02/2021

 7 UNACCEPTABLE LES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/2J. Carter 551325 4/31265P 4P 7P 1P 6PB16/11/2020

 8 RED JENNY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2H. Hanson 544761 3/21236P 6P 1P 7P 5PB10/04/2020

 9 EYES ON GOLD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Milton 553864 4/31232P 4P 6P 7P 6YB10/01/2021

 10 WILLINA CHARM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Milton 553866 4/31205P 8P 2P 6P 6PB10/01/2021

 11 ALCATRAZ FLASH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/2R. Taffe 552221 4/31207P 6P 1P 6P 6PD20/08/2020

 12 CEMENT MIXER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R12, P 4/1/2R. Finlay 561208 4/3997P 6P 2P 7P 8PB12/04/2021

 13 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/1R. Magnay 539944 4/2867P 6P 6Y 5Y 5PD12/12/2019

 14 SKETCHY IN BY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R6, Y 4/1/1D. Burns 554300 4/3854Y 6P 4P 7P 7PB26/12/2020

 15 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R10, P 4/1/2L. Croker 541663 4/3756P 8P 4P 7P 8PB26/01/2020

 16 ONE FOR LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R12, P 4/1/2H. Hanson 553867 4/3757P 7P 5P 8P 6PB10/01/2021

 17 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2K. Mackay 541451 4/2548P 8P 8P 7P 7PD18/01/2020

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 August 2023 - 07:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

Y 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY LUNATIC 2 Last start winner TAM, 19/08/2023, R3, Y 5/4M. Turner 562161 1/01161Y 7P 3P 2Y 5PB18/07/2021

 2 MY ARIA Last start placegetter TAM, 19/08/2023, R4, Y 5/4M. Turner 562157 1/01163Y 1P 5YB18/07/2021

 3 BOLT BLASTER 1 Last start placegetter RIS, 19/08/2023, R11, Y 5/4D. Stone 560897 2/11003Y 4P 4P 5P 7PB01/07/2021

 4 HOT TEMPER Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/4N. Watson 555418 2/11802P 6P 3P 6P 1PB21/02/2021

 5 FLY TO EDEN 2 Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Laurantus 538307 2/11806P 2P 8P 2P 1PB18/10/2019

 6 COSMIC GHOST Weighted points score MUS, 02/08/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Stone 553094 3/21727P 5P 1Y 1P 3PB25/12/2020

 7 KATIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Farrell 552776 1/01334P 7P 1P 2P 2PB11/12/2020

 8 MY GIRL DAISY Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Baker 559418 2/11337P 3P 3Y 8P 3PB27/02/2021

 9 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/01246P 5P 4P 3Y 3PB06/01/2020

 10 HOT TILLY Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Last 559484 1/01225P 1P 5P 3P 3PB03/03/2021

 11 GEORGE APPEAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Carter 558017 1/01147P 5P 4P 6P 2PD22/04/2021

 12 KELLY'S OFFSIDER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/01125P 6P 3P 3Y 8PB18/04/2019

 13 QUEEN ZEUS Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Donohue 547868 1/01107P 8P 8P 2P 2YB04/07/2020

 14 PRINCE STIMO Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R9, Y 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 3/11108Y 8P 1P 4P 4YD25/10/2019

 15 BAT THE MAN Weighted points score MUS, 02/08/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/01058P 2P 6P 5Y 4PD22/07/2020

 16 ELITE RANDY Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/01026P 5P 2P 7P 8PD03/07/2020

 17 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Popowski 539456 3/11026P 5P 8P 5P 3PB29/08/2019

 18 SOLAR NOVA Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Williams 548326 2/1998P 6P 3P 7P 4PB03/05/2020

 19 BOOM BOOM Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Smoothy 560879 3/2966P 4P 8P 8P 3PD11/07/2021

 20 CUNDLE ZACK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 1/0945P 5P 1P 5P 6PD11/03/2022

 21 I'VE BEEN RORTED 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/4V. Cassar 551520 1/0937P (FEL)P 5P 6P 7PD09/10/2020

 22 BEE LOGIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/0936P 7P 8P 6P 3PB22/04/2021

 23 EL PEKO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Cooper 547845 1/0874P 5P 6P 5P 6PB08/07/2020

 24 SALLY BE FAST 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/08/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Clarson 552487 2/0816P 4P 7P 5P 7PB18/12/2020

 25 FREDDY FERNANDO Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/0785P 8P 6P 5P 5PD16/01/2021
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 26 GIGGLING DIXIE Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R7, P 5/4K. Schmitzer 563435 1/0758P 1P 7P 6PB16/09/2021

 27 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R3, P 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/3757P 8P 7P 7P 4PD05/01/2020

 28 SHE FLYS Weighted points score GRA, 20/08/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/0725P 6P 7P 7P 6PB23/12/2020

 29 MIDGET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0665P 8P 5P 7P 8PB15/11/2020

 30 AWESOME FRED 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Fraser 552543 1/0638P 6P 8P 4P 8PD23/12/2020

 31 ON MY WAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Pye 553144 1/0617P 8P 6P 7Y 8PD03/01/2021

 32 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R9, Y 5/4D. Burns 550478 2/1608Y 7P 7P 8P 4PD16/10/2020
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 1 NORA CARAT 3 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0468P 6P 7P 5P 6PB01/03/2020

 2 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0467P 4P 7PB25/11/2021

 3 KING ODIE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020

 4 SUMMER JOY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/044(FEL)P 8P 7P 8P 5PB11/04/2020

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 August 2023 - 07:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

Y 2 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 15/08/2023, R3, M 2/1/2C. Last 529669 15/122542M 2M 2M 7P 2MD02/02/2019

 2 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R7, P 2/1/1D. Spurgin 537466 7/62433P 6P 2P 1P 2PD10/09/2019

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 August 2023 - 07:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

Y 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TRALEE JAY 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/08/2023, R8, Y 3/1/2R. Neville 547239 8/71883Y 7P 1P 6P 2PD25/06/2020

 2 EXCEEDING LIMITS Last start placegetter TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 3/1/2C. Beattie 544818 5/41372Y 1P 4P 7P 7PB02/02/2020

 3 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Dropping in grade WAU, 26/12/2022, R9, Y 3/1/2T. Pye 519698 12/71257P 6P 6M 3M 7MD29/01/2018

 4 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score GRA, 20/08/2023, R5, P 3/1/2P. Lavis 545224 13/102585P (FEL)P 3P 2P 1PD16/04/2020

 5 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/2M. Finlay 548162 8/72492P 3P 2P 6P 2PB01/05/2020

 6 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score WAU, 10/06/2023, R6, Y 3/1/2K. Johnson 538628 10/41963Y 5P 3Y 1P 5PD25/10/2019

 7 KRYPTO MAIZIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R12, P 3/1/2L. Masterson 554334 8/71895P 2P 7P 4P 5PB19/01/2021

 8 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/2C. Last 542821 8/51866P 3P 6P 7P 2PB16/01/2020

 9 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/1R. Wright 562007 5/41417P 6P 5P 3P 3PD01/08/2021

 10 STEEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 20/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/2P. Lavis 539069 17/81236P 6P 5P 4P 5PD29/10/2019

 11 PHANTOM GHOST 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R12, P 3/1/1M. Watson 536168 6/51163P 5M 5P 5P 7PD19/07/2019

 12 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M 3/1/2J. Carter 528619 12/101144M 5M 8M 8P 3PD11/01/2019

 13 PAISAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R11, P 3/1/1J. Carter 537692 5/41015P 5P 5Y 6P 4PD16/09/2019
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 1 STIMO COMMAND 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 28/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2M. Mcguire 538630 9/81901P 4P 4P 3P 4YD25/10/2019

 2 TIGRESS EYE 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 4/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/111584M 7P 4P 4M 2PB13/05/2018

 3 WILLINA GIRL 2 Dropping in grade WAU, 13/05/2023, R7, Y 4/1/2R. Milton 533372 10/9958P 6P 6M 5P 7MB30/04/2019

 4 THREE PUTT PAR 2 Weighted points score IPS, 18/08/2023, R9, 3 4/1/1D. Clarson 552488 3/21772P 2P 3P 7P 7PD18/12/2020

 5 RITZA EBONY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2J. Carter 551371 3/11567P 5P 1P 5P 2PB01/11/2020

 6 UNACCEPTABLE LES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/2J. Carter 551325 4/31265P 4P 7P 1P 6PB16/11/2020

 7 EYES ON GOLD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Milton 553864 4/31232P 4P 6P 7P 6YB10/01/2021

 8 RED JENNY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2H. Hanson 544761 3/21236P 6P 1P 7P 5PB10/04/2020

 9 ALCATRAZ FLASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/2R. Taffe 552221 4/31207P 6P 1P 6P 6PD20/08/2020

 10 WILLINA CHARM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Milton 553866 4/31205P 8P 2P 6P 6PB10/01/2021

 11 CEMENT MIXER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R12, P 4/1/2R. Finlay 561208 4/3997P 6P 2P 7P 8PB12/04/2021

 12 SKETCHY IN BY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R6, Y 4/1/1D. Burns 554300 4/3854Y 6P 4P 7P 7PB26/12/2020

 13 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2K. Mackay 541451 4/2548P 8P 8P 7P 7PD18/01/2020
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 1 MY LUNATIC 1 Last start winner TAM, 19/08/2023, R3, Y 5/4M. Turner 562161 1/01161Y 7P 3P 2Y 5PB18/07/2021

 2 BOLT BLASTER 2 Last start placegetter RIS, 19/08/2023, R11, Y 5/4D. Stone 560897 2/11003Y 4P 4P 5P 7PB01/07/2021

 3 TOOL TIME TOMMY Dropping in grade WAU, 04/02/2023, R8, Y 5/1K. Heuston 532804 6/51104P 4M 7M 6P 4PD17/04/2019

 4 FLY TO EDEN 1 Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Laurantus 538307 2/11806P 2P 8P 2P 1PB18/10/2019

 5 LEMON SQUEEZE Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Stone 560900 1/01713P 1PB01/07/2021

 6 MIGHTY MINERS Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Stone 556076 2/01232P 5P 4P 6P 4PD22/02/2021

 7 NATURE OF LOVE Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Watson 561624 1/01235P 8P 1P 3P 2PB25/07/2021

 8 MAGPIE MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R4, P 5/3K. Heuston 550608 3/11166P (FTF)P 6P 5P 3YD17/10/2020

 9 GEORGE APPEAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Carter 558017 1/01147P 5P 4P 6P 2PD22/04/2021

 10 KELLY'S OFFSIDER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/01125P 6P 3P 3Y 8PB18/04/2019

 11 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Popowski 539456 3/11026P 5P 8P 5P 3PB29/08/2019

 12 ORSON DUKE Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Schmitzer 550904 1/01027P 5P 6P 6P 3PD17/08/2020

 13 DEADLOCK Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Last 557244 1/0978P 1PD05/04/2021

 14 CUNDLE ZACK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 1/0945P 5P 1P 5P 6PD11/03/2022

 15 I'VE BEEN RORTED 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/4V. Cassar 551520 1/0937P (FEL)P 5P 6P 7PD09/10/2020

 16 BEE LOGIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/0936P 7P 8P 6P 3PB22/04/2021

 17 EL PEKO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Cooper 547845 1/0874P 5P 6P 5P 6PB08/07/2020

 18 SALLY BE FAST 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/08/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Clarson 552487 2/0816P 4P 7P 5P 7PB18/12/2020

 19 MIDGET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0665P 8P 5P 7P 8PB15/11/2020

 20 BELIEVABLE Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Last 551175 2/0667P 7P 5P 7P 5YD12/08/2020

 21 AWESOME FRED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Fraser 552543 1/0638P 6P 8P 4P 8PD23/12/2020

 22 ON MY WAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Pye 553144 1/0617P 8P 6P 7Y 8PD03/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

Y M 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROWDY HOODLUM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 15/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Last 564427 0/0962P 5PD03/11/2021

 2 HUMPTY DUMPTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/07/2023, R3, P M/1C. Last 562528 0/0965P (FEL)P 2PB07/08/2021

 3 BIG GAMBLER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 20/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Lavis 564657 0/0883P 5PD20/10/2021

 4 SHOW AND SHINE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/08/2023, R1, P M/1F. Goodall 558926 0/0827P 3P 5P 8P 3PB31/03/2021

 5 PLAY GAMBLER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 06/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Lavis 564656 0/0696P 5P 3P 7PB20/10/2021

 6 MISS CHEYANNE First start M/1G. Stackman 558054 0/00B22/03/2021

 7 WEAR THAT SHAME First start M/1R. Watson 564158 0/00B25/10/2021

 8 HALF MAGIC 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 14/09/2022, R2, P M/1H. Hanson 555150 0/0258PD08/02/2021

 9 BUNDY BILL 2 Weighted points score BGC, 19/07/2023, R2, 2 M/1D. Clarson 551791 0/072(FEL)P 4P 8P 6P 2PD15/10/2020

 10 BE MY OREO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Minors 551587 0/0668P 8P 5P 3Y 4PB13/11/2020

 11 TREACHEROUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Patterson 543979 0/0507P 8P 4P 5P 6PB20/03/2020

 12 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0467P 4P 7PB25/11/2021

 13 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0468P 6P 7P 5P 6PB01/03/2020

 14 TRALEE PARIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R3, P M/1G. Baldwin 556768 0/0466P (FEL)P 6P 6PB27/03/2021

 15 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020

 16 REAL MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/06/2023, R3, P M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0448P 5P 5P 7P 8PB08/02/2021

 17 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/044(FEL)P 8P 7P 8P 5PB11/04/2020

 18 TRALEE CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 13/05/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0437Y 6P 6Y 7PB27/03/2021

 19 STRATAVON KIWI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0426P 6P 7P 7P 8PB19/01/2021

 20 MY PIRATE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Mcgeachie 560892 0/0427P 7P 5PD06/07/2021

 21 LIL PATTI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0308P 7PB22/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

Y 3 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VOID Weighted points score GAR, 16/06/2023, R5, P 3/1/2M. Turner 522724 8/6937P 5P 7P 4P 5PD08/07/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

Y 4 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RITZA EBONY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2J. Carter 551371 3/11567P 5P 1P 5P 2PB01/11/2020

 2 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2R. Wright 562007 5/01417P 6P 5P 3P 3PD01/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

Y 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BATTERY INCLUDED Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Last 555783 2/01234P 4P 5P 3P 4PB22/02/2021

 2 THAI OAKEY Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Solomon 552734 1/01175P 6P 7P 1P 7PD21/12/2020
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